
FOI 8334 – Q3 Department contact’s – Please can you provide name or email address of the following 
departments, 

  Rota Coordinator Service Manager Clinical Lead 

Cardiology 
Unable to name due to 
banding 

 Anna Long 
anna.long9@nhs.net 

 Dr Manas Sinha / Dr Simon 
Claridge 

manassinha@nhs.net  / 
simon.claridge@nhs.net  

Dermatology 
Unable to name due to 
banding 

  Andy Phillips 
andy.phillips5@nhs.net 

 Rebecca Exton 
rexton@nhs.net 

Gastroenterology 
 Unable to name due to 
banding 

  Victoria Insull 
victoria.insull@nhs.net 

  Rob Padwick 
robert.padwick@nhs.net 

Haematology  Unable to name due to 
banding 

 Ardeshir Nasarwanji 
ardeshir.nasarwanji@nhs.net 

 Dr. Effie Grand 

effie.grand@nhs.net  

Oncology  Unable to name due to 
banding  

 Ardeshir Nasarwanji 
ardeshir.nasarwanji@nhs.net 

 Dr Jenny Bradbury 

jenny.bradbury1@nhs.net  

Respiratory Unable to name due to 
banding 

 Ardeshir Nasarwanji 
ardeshir.nasarwanji@nhs.net 

 Dr Rohan Metha 

rohan.mehta@nhs.net  

Radiology  Unable to name due to 
banding 

 Isobel Ali 

Isobel.ali@nhs.net 

 Dr Katie Peace 

Katie.peace@nhs.net 

ENT 
 Unable to name due to 
banding 

 Rachael East 
rachael.east@nhs.net 

 Simon Dennis 
simon.dennis1@nhs.net 

Ophthalmology  Unable to name due to 
banding 

 Rachael East 
rachael.east@nhs.net 

  Naeem Haq & Anisa 
Nazeer 
Naeem.haq1@nhs.net 
anisa.nazeer@nhs.net 
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